EDICTOS DE INVESTIGACIONES ADMINISTRATIVAS

No. de las Fecha de las Fecha Fecha
. : Empresa s s
Resoluciones Resoluciones Fijacion Desfijacion
TRANSPORTES
21431 21/10/2015 ESPECIALIZADOS JR S.AS. 8300335810 | 03/11/2015 17/11/2015
21453 22/10/2015 KEYSTONE COLOMBIA SAS | 83001453261 | 04/11/2015 18/11/2015
TRANSPORTES EXPRESO
21774 26/10/2015 PALMIRA S A 8903028491 | 09/11/2015 | 23/11/2015
TRANSPORTES EXPRESO
21775 26/10/2015 PALMIRA S A 8903028491 | 09/11/2015 | 23/11/2015
COOPERATIVA DE
21854 28/10/2015 TRANSPORTADORES DE 8908058824 | 12/11/2015 26/11/2015
ANSERMA CALDAS LTDA
23003 09/11/2015 RAPIDO HUMADEA S.A.S. 8600040245 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23013 09/11/2015 TANQUES Y CAMIONES S.A. | 8002463028 | 25/11/2015 | 09/12/2015
23014 09/11/2015 TANQUES Y CAMIONES S.A. | 8002463028 | 25/11/2015 | 09/12/2015
23015 09/11/2015 TANQUES Y CAMIONES S.A. | 8002463028 | 25/11/2015 | 09/12/2015
23020 09/11/2015 LOGISTICA Dg;RANSPORTE 8110052760 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23021 09/11/2015 LOGISTICA Dg;RANSPORTE 8110052760 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23022 09/11/2015 LOGISTICA Dg;RANSPORTE 8110052760 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23023 09/11/2015 LOGISTICA Dg;RANSPORTE 8110052760 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23024 09/11/2015 TANQUES Y CAMIONES S.A. | 8002463028 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23025 09/11/2015 RAPIDO HUMADEA S.A.S. 8600040245 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23026 09/11/2015 RAPIDO HUMADEA S.A.S. 8600040245 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23028 09/11/2015 RAPIDO HUMADEA S.A.S. 8600040245 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23029 09/11/2015 RAPIDO HUMADEA S.A.S. 8600040245 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23030 09/11/2015 RAPIDO HUMADEA S.A.S. 8600040245 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23031 09/11/2015 RAPIDO HUMADEA S.A.S. 8600040245 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23032 09/11/2015 TANQUES Y CAMIONES S.A. | 8002463028 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
TRANSPORTE DE AUTOS Y
23033 09/11/2015 CAMIONES LTDA 8300176789 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
INTERCOLOMBIANA DE
23037 09/11/2015 MUDANZAS LTDA 8305054381 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
COOPERATIVA DE
23038 09/11/2015 TRANSPORTADORES 8002093496 | 25/11/2015 | 09/12/2015
JAMUNDI
COOPERATIVA INTEGRAL DE
23040 09/11/2015 TRANSPORTADORES DE 8002311628 | 25/11/2015 | 09/12/2015
CURUMANI




No. de las

EDICTOS DE INVESTIGACIONES ADMINISTRATIVAS

Fecha de las

Empresa

Fecha

Fecha

Resoluciones

23043

Resoluciones

09/11/2015

SOTRANSVARGAS LTDA

8000756723

Fijacion
25/11/2015

Desfijacion

09/12/2015

23046

09/11/2015

COOPERATIVA DE
TRANSPORTADORES DE
GALAPA

8901101731

25/11/2015

09/12/2015

23047

09/11/2015

TRANSPORTE Y LOGISTICA
MIGUEL SANCHEZ E.U.

9001631106

25/11/2015

09/12/2015

23048

09/11/2015

COOPERATIVA DE
TRANSPORTADORES DEL
MEDIO MAGDALENA

8902707383

25/11/2015

09/12/2015

23050

09/11/2015

COOPERATIVA
ESPECIALIZADA DE
TRANSPORTADORES DE
SUCRE

8922012353

25/11/2015

09/12/2015

23051

09/11/2015

COOPERATIVA DE
TRANSPORTADORES DE LOS
LLANOS

8001092965

25/11/2015

09/12/2015

23053

09/11/2015

COOPERATIVA DE
TRANSPORTADORES KILILI

8460004066

25/11/2015

09/12/2015

23055

09/11/2015

COOPERATIVA MULTIACTIVA
DE TRANSPORTADORES DE
TAURAMENA

8002443219

25/11/2015

09/12/2015

23056

09/11/2015

COOPERATIVA DEL GREMIO
DE CONDUCTORES DE
CUNDINAMARCA

8001642826

25/11/2015

09/12/2015

23058

09/11/2015

LINEAS PEREIRANAS S.A.

8914003573

25/11/2015

09/12/2015

23059

09/11/2015

EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTES
RODRIGUEZ TORICES Y CIA
LTDA

8904001573

25/11/2015

09/12/2015

23060

09/11/2015

LOGISTICA'Y CARGA LTDA

9002183118

25/11/2015

09/12/2015

23062

09/11/2015

COOPERATIVA DE
TRANSPORTADORES DE
CORDOBA NARINO

9000168319

25/11/2015

09/12/2015

23064

09/11/2015

COOPERATIVA DE
TRANSPORTADORES
VALPARAISO

8002243370

25/11/2015

09/12/2015

23065

09/11/2015

COOPERATIVA DE
TRANSPORTADORES DE
GALERIAS

8230021178

25/11/2015

09/12/2015

23066

09/11/2015

COOPERATIVA DE
TRANSPORTADORES DE
ARCABUCO

8002324286

25/11/2015

09/12/2015




EDICTOS DE INVESTIGACIONES ADMINISTRATIVAS

No. de las Fecha de las Fecha Fecha
. . Empresa s s
Resoluciones Resoluciones Fijacion Desfijacion
23067 09/11/2015 TRANSPORTES FLORIDA S.A.| 8914003559 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTES
23071 09/11/2015 TOBAR LTDA 8919000012 | 25/11/2015 | 09/12/2015
23111 12/11/2015 TRANSPO(SZ\ES_SAERRERA Y 8902008605 | 25/11/2015 | 09/12/2015
23112 12/11/2015 TRANSGRANELES S.A. 8110461206 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23114 12/11/2015 TANQUES Y CAMIONES S.A. | 8002463028 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23115 12/11/2015 TANQUES Y CAMIONES S.A. | 8002463028 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23116 12/11/2015 TANQUES Y CAMIONES S.A. | 8002463028 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23118 12/11/2015 TANQUES Y CAMIONES S.A. | 8002463028 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
DESARROLLO URBANO DE
23133 13/11/2015 BOLIVAR S.A. 8904811231 | 25/11/2015 | 09/12/2015
SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL DE
23134 13/11/2015 TRANSITO Y TRANSPORTE NA 25/11/2015 [ 09/12/2015
DE BOSCONIA CESAR
CONSORCIO CONCESION
23136 13/11/2015 CIENAGA BARRANQUILLA 8002158524 | 25/11/2015 | 09/12/2015
S.A.
23139 13/11/2015 TRANSGRANELES S.A.S. 8110461206 | 25/11/2015 | 09/12/2015
23140 13/11/2015 TRANSGRANELES S.A.S. 8110461206 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23141 13/11/2015 TANQUES Y CAMIONES S.A. | 8002463028 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23142 13/11/2015 TRANSPORTE VERPER LTDA | 8001135062 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23143 13/11/2015 TRANSPORTE VERPER LTDA | 8001135062 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23144 13/11/2015 TANQUES Y CAMIONES S.A. | 8002463028 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
23145 13/11/2015 RAPIDO HUMADEA S.A.S. 8600040245 | 25/11/2015 09/12/2015
CENTRO DE DIAGNOSTICO
23147 17/11/2015 AUTOMOTOR DIAPOPA 8090061261 | 30/11/2015 14/12/2015
SERVIPLAZAS
COMSALUD IPS LTDA CRC
23183 17/11/2015 No. 61 DUITAMA 8320021591 | 30/11/2015 14/12/2015




